EA 59-C    (Bu 1988)                                                                                                                  PLANET SCOUT

	© year on base: 1975
scale: 1:73 (not cast on base)
length: 70mm
width: 33mm
height: 34mm
MATCHBOX lettering on base: bold italic
additional lettering on base: Superfast (script)
company on base: none
number on base: 59
cast license plate: none
	metal lower body
plastic base insert
plastic interior, grille & roof fixture
black plastic wheels with silver hubs
	[image: ]



	#

	upper body

	lower body

	base insert

	interior

	windows

	front wheels

	rear wheels

	deco

	sub-var

	cate

	area

	Mack #

	Mack date

	date


	014
	white
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	14
	
	1988

	015
	red
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	15
	
	1988

	016
	lt. met. green
	flat blk. Bu
	brown B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	16
	1989-01
	1988

	017
	gold
	sil.-gray Bu
	brown B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	17
	1989-01
	1988

	018
	met. green
	sil.-gray Bu
	charcoal C
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	18
	1989-10
	1988

	019
	met. blue
	sil.-gray Bu
	charcoal C
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	19
	1989-10
	1988

	020
	lt. met. blue
	sil.-gray Bu
	brown B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	20
	
	1988

	021
	blue
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal C
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	21
	
	1988

	022
	green
	sil.-gray Bu
	charcoal C
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	22
	
	1988

	023
	red
	sil.-gray Bu
	charcoal C
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	23
	
	1988

	024
	lt. met. green
	sil.-gray Bu
	brown B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	24
	1990-07
	1988

	025
	blue
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	25
	1990-07
	1988

	026
	blue
	sil.-gray Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	26
	1990-07
	1988

	027
	met. blue
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	27
	1990-07
	1988

	028
	met. blue
	sil.-gray Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	28
	1990-07
	1988

	029
	green
	gloss blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	29
	1990-07
	1988

	030
	gold
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	30
	1990-07
	1988

	031
	gold
	sil.-gray Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	31
	1990-07
	1988

	032
	dk. met. blue
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	32
	1990-07
	1988

	033
	lt. met. blue
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	33
	1990-07
	1988

	034
	met. turquoise
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	34
	1990-07
	1988

	035
	met. turqouise
	sil.-gray Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	35
	1990-07
	1988

	036
	lt. met. green
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	36
	1990-07
	1988

	037
	lt. met. green
	sil.-gray Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	37
	1990-07
	1988

	038
	met. emerald green
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	38
	1990-07
	1988

	039
	met. emerald green
	sil.-gray Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	39
	1990-07
	1988

	040
	brown
	gloss blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	40
	1993-04
	1988

	041
	yellow
	gloss blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	41
	1994-11
	1988

	042
	orange
	gloss blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	42
	1994-11
	1988

	043
	black
	gloss blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	43
	1994-11
	1988

	044
	lavender
	gloss blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	
	
	BG
	44
	1995-05
	1988

	045
	silver-gray
	gloss blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver-gray
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	45
	1995-11
	1988

	f01
	dull blue
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1988

	f02
	pale green
	gloss blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver plated
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1988

	f03
	pale gray
	gloss blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver-gray
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	red FOLLOW ME tampo
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1995

	f04
	pink
	red Bu
	colorless B
	silver-gray
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	white 50 tampo
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	2003

	f05
	silver plated
	gloss blk. Bu
	colorless B
	silver-gray
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1988

	f06
	very dk. green
	flat blk. Bu
	charcoal B
	silver-gray
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	none
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1988

	f07
	lt. gray
	red Bu
	colorless B
	silver-gray
	colorless
	5 crown 11.5x6.5mm
	dot dash 14x7mm
	red 50 tampo
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	2003



USA codes:
	MB 59-C
	
	
	



NOTE:

	Base insert types:
	A
	one piece base insert without reinforcements (LS only)

	
	B
	one piece base insert with reinforcements over axles

	
	C
	two piece base insert with missing central section



Previous ref.:     LS 59-C  PLANET SCOUT
Later ref.: none
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